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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37110

Division: 14UB PREMIER

Date: saturday, February 12, 2022

Home: 08 (14U) WFC Gold North

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Tp 02

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 08 (14U) ACFC Lobos

08 (14U) WFC Gold North

01
10
11
12
15
17
19
21
22
03
32
a7
05
51
06
71
74
08
09
20

Name
Kadyn Hill

Justin Wilson

Joseph Reams
Dylan Henson
Tavalis Parker

Henry Henson

Eliot Werley

Adam Hamideh

Colt Gidley

Mason Oehlrich
Jackson Arnold
Angel Contreras
William Barfield Iv
William Way

Hudson O'neill
Thomas Krapf

Jesus Espitia Hernandez
Carlo Laurore

Marco Giancola
Athanasios Papadopoulos

Christian Evans

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Mario Martinez

11 Kevin Trejo Villareal

12 Valentin Penaloza

14 Omar Gorostieta

17 Finley Connor

18 Evers Andres Ramirez

19 Joathan Mercado Fuentes

21 Daniel Troya
30 Joseph Toledo
04 Micah Garcia

47 Erik Gervacio Torres

05 Jesus Manuel Cabrales

50 Noah Freeman
66 Ryan Vazquez
07 Jerry Vasquez

09 Samuel Paul

99 Pedro Denova Benitez

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
08 (14U) ACFC Lobos
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




